1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910953888203321
Yadav Vineeta

Political parties, business groups, and corruption in developing
countries / / Vineeta Yadav

Oxford ; ; New York, : Oxford University Press, c2011

0-19-045371-0
9786613044525
0-19-973590-5
0-19-984263-9
1-283-04452-8

1 online resource

324.209172/4

Business and politics - Developing countries
Political corruption - Developing countries

Political parties - Developing countries

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Political corruption is one of the globe's most pressing yet seemingly
permanent problems. It is a root cause of low growth and inequality,
and plagues numerous nations throughout the world to varying
degrees. This book examines corruption levels in sixty-four developing
democracies over a twenty-year period.



