

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910953888203321
Autore	Yadav Vineeta
Titolo	Political parties, business groups, and corruption in developing countries // Vineeta Yadav
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Oxford ; ; New York, : Oxford University Press, c2011
ISBN	0-19-045371-0 9786613044525 0-19-973590-5 0-19-984263-9 1-283-04452-8
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource
Disciplina	324.209172/4
Soggetti	Business and politics - Developing countries Political corruption - Developing countries Political parties - Developing countries
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	Political corruption is one of the globe's most pressing yet seemingly permanent problems. It is a root cause of low growth and inequality, and plagues numerous nations throughout the world to varying degrees. This book examines corruption levels in sixty-four developing democracies over a twenty-year period.